

ROTHKO CHAPEL'S 50TH ANNIVERSARY GALA

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Presenting Sponsor \$50,000 (RESERVED)

- · Named recognition in invitation and marketing materials for the event as the "Presented by" sponsor
- Two tables for ten
- Twenty copies of Rothko Chapel: An Oasis for Reflection, published by Rizzoli Electa for your table guests
- Invitations to the underwriters's cocktail reception prior to the start of the Gala
- A private tour with the Executive Director of the genesis of the Chapel and its next 50 years (time to be mutually agreed upon)

50th Anniversary Underwriter \$40,000

- Named recognition in invitation and marketing materials
- One table for ten
- Fifteen Rothko Chapel: An Oasis for Reflection, published by Rizzoli Electa for your table guests
- Invitations to the underwriters's cocktail reception prior to the start of the Gala
- A private tour with the Executive Director of the genesis of the Chapel and its next 50 years (time to be mutually agreed upon)

Major Underwriter \$25,000

- Named recognition in invitation and marketing materials
- One table for ten
- Ten copies of Rothko Chapel: An Oasis for Reflection, published by Rizzoli Electa for your table guests
- Invitations to the underwriters's cocktail reception prior to the start of the Gala
- A private tour with the Executive Director of the genesis of the Chapel and its next 50 years (time to be mutually agreed upon)

Underwriter \$15,000

- Named recognition in invitation and marketing materials
- One table for ten
- Five copies of Rothko Chapel: An Oasis for Reflection, published by Rizzoli Electa for your table guests
- Invitations to the underwriters's cocktail reception prior to the start of the Gala
- A private tour with the Executive Director of the genesis of the Chapel and its next 50 years (time to be mutually agreed upon)

Benefactor \$10,000

- Named recognition in invitation and marketing materials
- One table for ten
- Five copies of Rothko Chapel: An Oasis for Reflection, published by Rizzoli Electa for your table guests
- Invitations to the underwriters's cocktail reception prior to the start of the Gala

Rothko Chapel Illumination Pledge Form

I pledge my support to the Rothko Chapel's 50th Anniversary Gala

Sponsorship Levels:					
\$50,000 - Presenting Sponsor (RESERVED)					
\$40,000 - 50th Anniversary Underwriter					
\$25,000 - Major Underwriter					
\$15,000 - Underwriter					
\$10,000 - Benefactor					
onor Name(s):					

I will pay my Pledge via the following payment method:

\bigcirc	Check payable to Rothko Chapel, 1409 Sul Ross, Houston, 1X //006					
\bigcirc	Securities or fund transfers - please contact James Hays for information					
\bigcirc	Credit Card:	American Express	○ Visa	○Master Card	Oliscover	
Bi	lling Address			Expiration:	_	
St	reet:					
Ci	tv / State / Zip:					

Please return pledge form and direct questions to:

James Hays, Manager of Annual Giving and Capital Campaign Address: 1409 Sul Ross, Houston, TX 77006 Direct Line: 713.660.1409 Email: james.hays@rothkochapel.org

Each seat has a fair market value of \$225 for a total of \$2,250 for a table of 10.

We are extremely grateful for your generous contribution to the 50th Anniversary of the Rothko Chapel!